

REO Road to Konda

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RRMP/24-25/DBG/2162.

Darbhanga-2.

DIVISION

Kemti

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No. 1643.

Measurement Book

Agent. S.K. Construction & Co.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Work from Rec Road to Kerkha.					
Agency - M/s S.K. Const Co.					
Agreement - 10/CMBD/2025-2026.					
Package No - RRSMP/24-25 Daskhang-2/20					
Date of Start :- 12/08/25					
Date of Completion :- 11/08/25 as per agreement					

Record entry taken from					
Record entry notebook No. -					
Item of Work :-					
[01/01] Setting out Providing					
Fixing of Benchmark					
Pillars					
					Qty :- 01 No
[02/02] P/V & Fixing of					
Reference Pillars					
					Qty :- 05 Nos

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

5

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[01/01] Setting out P/V fixing of Benchmark Pitons.					
01	Vide TMB Pg- 01				
	@ 4670.43 each				
					→ ₹ 4670.43
[02/02] Construction of Reference pillars					
05 Nos	Vide TMB Pg- 01				
	@ ₹ 2160.87 each.				
					→ ₹ 10,804.35
(03/03) Clearing & Grubbing of Road land					
0.345 Hect	Vide TMB Pg- 02				
	@ ₹ 73248.75/Hect.				
					→ ₹ 25,270.81
(04/04) Construction PAC also all Comp. job.					
584.858m ³	Vide TMB Pg- 04				
	@ 7180.22/m ³				
					→ ₹ 42,00,578.82
(05/11) MMGSY Information Board					
02 Nos	Vide TMB Pg- 04				
	@ Continuation 13860.43 each				
					→ ₹ 27,720.86
					→ ₹ 42,690,45.27

Sch XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
EST					→ ₹ 42,630.45.27
Add 8/c 1%				(+)	→ ₹ 42,630.00
Add SF				(+)	→ ₹ 51,121.00
					→ ₹ 43,628.56
Add 18% GST				(+)	→ ₹ 7,853.14.08
					→ ₹ 51,481.70
less 1.00% below				(-)	→ ₹ 51,482
Total.					→ ₹ 50,96,688.00

[Signature]
06/12/2025
A.S

[Signature]
06/12/2025
AE

[Signature]
11/12/2025
EE

Material Statement

Coarse Agg → 526.37 m³

Coarse Sand → 263.18 m³

SS-1 → 0.409 MT

SF Calculation

PCC = $584.858 \times 1085.22 = ₹ 51,121$